28 January 2019 Monday

55th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Race Result
Condition 5 58 kg, 1200 Fiber Sand
1.)45.500 ¢ 2.)18.200 v 3.)9.100 ¢
1.)7.508 ¢ 2)3.003 ¢ 3.)1502 ¢
Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey Owner Trainer Time Win

EAGLE PAW(2) (USA) 3yobc SKY VESA (USA) - ONLY NOW* (USA) 54 N.SEN N.ARI.KURTEL ORK.OZELCANAT 1.13.14 815 6.81(4) 3
HASKAYA(3) 3yochc UTOPA (JPN) - HZELINKLZI 52  MAHIRSAHIN EM. KAYA R.COSKUN 1.13.99 3,85 21.59(3) 4
VILLAGE HOOF(5) 3yobc HAKKAR- GREY BEAUTY (FR) 54  F.YUKSEL HUS. KARAGOZ R.COSKUN 1.14.29 3,15 23.02(2) 2
OVERCLOUDS(4) 3yobc OVERANALYZE(USA)- WINDMLL HLL (USA) 54  MGUNDUZELI UMU. BABADAGLI Y.TALUK 1.1494 785 62(55) 1
AKYAZILIHAKAN(1)  3yobc PERFECTO- GITLENBK 54  MGICEK HUS. KOPAL I.ALPUGUR 1.1596 1,90 42.39(1) 5

Pick(2) :8,15 b, Exacta(2/3) 42,70 b, 3rd double(1,2/2) 30,15 ©

PSF

Bursa Racecourse (8th Day)

4)4550 ¢
4)7514

St
5 Lengths

2 Lengths

4 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
44

70
52
42

67



